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* Jacob Brandt791
Go For It USA

2.200 3.100 2.2002.9003.6003.500Diff:1 
8.2508.800 8.500 8.800 8.7009.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.80011.800 10.45011.700 11.45012.10012.300F ina l:

Place: 3T 7T 5 5 5 1 2 

Jackson De llinge r800
Broadway

2.200 3.100 3.0002.8003.0003.200Diff:2 
8.8008.850 8.100 8.800 8.4509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
69.25011.550 11.80011.600 11.15011.10012.050F ina l:

Place: 3T 4 9 2 4 12 3 

* Jaxon Dodd810
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

2.200 2.900 2.9002.1003.1002.800Diff:3 
7.1509.250 8.750 8.850 8.7509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.05011.650 10.05010.950 11.50011.85012.050F ina l:

Place: 5 1 2 13 11 9* 4 

Gavin V incent784
A rizona O lympian- AZ

1.600 2.900 2.2003.0003.6003.100Diff:4 
8.2508.800 9.000 8.900 7.5508.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.70010.450 10.45011.900 10.40012.60011.900F ina l:

Place: 11T 5 7 1 6 7T 5T

Ryan S ilve rs805
Broadway

2.400 3.000 2.2002.8003.4003.400Diff:5T
8.3007.450 8.400 8.600 8.3509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.60011.350 10.50011.400 11.70011.80010.850F ina l:

Place: 9 9 1 6 2 6 5T

* Devan T ichenor822
High Sierra

1.600 3.000 1.7003.0003.2003.000Diff:5T
9.0008.050 7.500 9.200 8.8509.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.60011.850 10.70012.200 11.10010.70011.050F ina l:

Place: 13 7T 3T 4 7 2 7 

* V ince  Zaka r799
Elevate- NC

2.200 3.100 3.0003.0003.4003.200Diff:7 
8.5007.550 7.700 8.700 7.7509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.15010.850 11.50011.700 11.25011.10010.750F ina l:

Place: 6 11 6 11 1 5 8 

* S teven Noonan834
Pacif ic Coast- SC

2.400 3.200 2.2002.7002.9003.400Diff:8 
8.7008.350 7.050 8.750 8.7008.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
66.55011.900 10.90011.450 10.6009.95011.750F ina l:

Place: 7 10 8 7 8 11 9 

Re id Low inger813
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

1.600 2.900 2.9002.8003.0002.700Diff:9 
7.2509.000 7.400 8.250 7.9009.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.15010.800 10.15011.050 11.05010.40011.700F ina l:

Place: 11T 12 11 10 9 4 10 

Hung Lau838
CPG Gymnastics- SC

1.600 2.700 2.3002.1002.0003.000Diff:10 
8.9007.850 8.950 8.550 8.0509.050Exec:

__._____.___ -1.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.75010.750 11.20010.650 10.6509.65010.850F ina l:
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Cooper Gragg841
BGA - SC

1.600 2.500 2.2002.0002.3003.200Diff:11 
9.1508.900 7.050 8.400 8.1009.400Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -1.000 __._____.___ND:
63.50010.600 11.3509.400 11.0009.05012.100F ina l:

Place: 10 3 10 14 14 7T 12 

V ince  M ille r828
Ex treme

2.400 2.600 2.4002.9003.5003.400Diff:12 
8.1007.500 8.550 7.900 5.8507.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
62.9008.450 10.50010.800 10.20012.05010.900F ina l:

Place: 14 6 13 9 13 13 13 

S ave ly Laza rev824
South Coast- SC

2.200 3.100 2.2002.6003.3003.300Diff:13 
7.2507.000 8.300 8.100 6.2008.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -1.000 __.___-0.100ND:
61.0509.300 9.4509.700 10.70011.60010.300F ina l:

Place: 8 14 12 12 12 14 14 

Reuben M iles780
Cal Sports - GO

1.600 2.800 2.2002.2002.9002.900Diff:14 
6.7508.200 5.400 8.350 7.6008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.75010.400 8.95010.550 10.4508.30011.100F ina l:
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